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 Girls 12-15 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 4.1 
  1 #  262 Kaitlin Feather    15 PTOC                     12.60 
  2 #  798 Zara Beagle        15 COBU                     12.67 
  3 #  202 Grace Thomson      15 COBU                     15.39  
  
 Girls 12-15 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 #  798 Zara Beagle        15 COBU                     52.75 
  2 # 1518 Amelia Williams    14 SELW                     56.73  
  
 Girls 12-15 Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1246 Izzi Leifi         14 CHAV                    10.21m  
  
 Girls 12-15 Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1253 Scarlett Kirby     15 COBU                    28.66m 
  2 # 1246 Izzi Leifi         14 CHAV                    28.34m 
  3 # 1470 Kirsty Mccarthy D  14 SELW                    17.80m  
  
 Girls 12-15 Javelin Throw Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1089 Zoe McMeeken       15 SELW                    28.19m 
  2 # 1470 Kirsty Mccarthy D  14 SELW                    21.39m  
  
 Women 12-95 60 Metre Sprint   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 4.0 
  1       Rosie Elliott       22 HCYU                      7.43 
  2 #  869 Fiona Morrison     31 COBU                      7.71 
  3 # 1661 Aria Carroll       17 PTOC                      7.82 
  4 # 1375 Maia Broughton     17 SELW                      7.88 
  5 #  979 Anna Percy         22 COBU                      7.92 
  6 # 1580 Tapenisa Havea     16 LIAC                      7.93 
  7 # 1192 Summer Rutherford  20 COBU                      7.98 
  8 # 1019 Rebecca Joubert    19 CANU                      8.30 
Race  2     Wind: 5.3 
  1 # 1130 Julia Burnham      16 COBU                      7.88 
  2 #  377 Ashley Farrell     16 CANU                      7.93 
  3 #  951 Lily Cockram       16 CANU                      8.00 
  4 # 1660 Sophie Gill        17 PTOC                      8.06 
  5 #  870 Nina Tucker        17 SELW                      8.16 
  6 # 1329 Jasmine Prince     17 PHOX                      8.20 
  7 #  959 Anoushka Chiswell  18 COBU                      8.37 
  8 # 1165 Zara Flint         17 PHOX                      8.59 
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Race  3     Wind: 3.6 
  1 #  682 Charlotte Lambie   15 COBU                      8.28 
  2 # 1667 Emily Mu           15 COBU                      8.56 
  3       Meg Blanchfield     15 COBU                      8.57 
  4 # 1153 Lyn Osmers         59 NBOL                     10.02  
  
 Women 12-95 100 Metre Sprint   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 5.0 
  1       Rosie Elliott       22 HCYU                     11.55 
  2 #  869 Fiona Morrison     31 COBU                     11.98 
  3 # 1130 Julia Burnham      16 COBU                     12.29 
  4 # 1375 Maia Broughton     17 SELW                     12.32 
  5 # 1215 Jade Kruger        16 NCAN                     12.36 
  6 #  979 Anna Percy         22 COBU                     12.44 
  7 # 1192 Summer Rutherford  20 COBU                     12.46 
  8 # 1580 Tapenisa Havea     16 LIAC                     12.49 
Race  2     Wind: 3.7 
  1 # 1661 Aria Carroll       17 PTOC                     12.42 
  2 # 1627 Helena Dinnissen   35 COBU                     12.52 
  3 #  377 Ashley Farrell     16 CANU                     12.57 
  4 #  998 Kate Meynell       22 PHOX                     12.69 
  5 #  951 Lily Cockram       16 CANU                     12.73 
  6 # 1352 Hannah Maloney     23 COBU                     12.92 
  7 #  438 Katherine Camp     27 CANU                     13.01 
  8 #  959 Anoushka Chiswell  18 COBU                     13.35 
Race  3     Wind: 4.7 
  1       Maddie Wilson       17 UNA                      12.81 
  2 # 1660 Sophie Gill        17 PTOC                     12.88 
  3 # 1329 Jasmine Prince     17 PHOX                     12.89 
  4 #  870 Nina Tucker        17 SELW                     13.08 
  5 # 1019 Rebecca Joubert    19 CANU                     13.20 
  6 #  682 Charlotte Lambie   15 COBU                     13.51 
  7 #  265 Lillie Rayner      15 NCAN                     13.51 
  8 # 1667 Emily Mu           15 COBU                     13.68 
Race  4     Wind: 3.8 
  1 #  232 Emma McCusker      15 COBU                     13.57 
  2 # 1165 Zara Flint         17 PHOX                     13.62 
  3 #  202 Grace Thomson      15 COBU                     13.66 
  4 # 1416 Eliza Meekings     17 PTOC                     14.05 
  5 # 1253 Scarlett Kirby     15 COBU                     14.54  
  
 Women 12-95 400 Metre Sprint   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1       Rosie Elliott       22 HCYU                     56.98 
  2 #  438 Katherine Camp     27 CANU                     57.80 
  3 # 1375 Maia Broughton     17 SELW                     58.12 
  4 #  869 Fiona Morrison     31 COBU                     59.63 
  5 #  998 Kate Meynell       22 PHOX                   1:00.36 
  6 #  184 Chloe Hughes       16 PRHL                   1:00.64 
  7 #  951 Lily Cockram       16 CANU                   1:01.01 
Race  2 
  1 # 1503 Charlotte Mercer   14 SELW                   1:02.17 
  2       Maddie Wilson       17 UNA                    1:02.60 
  3 # 1019 Rebecca Joubert    19 CANU                   1:02.77 
  4 # 1384 Caroline Richards  16 PHOX                   1:02.83 
  5 # 1192 Summer Rutherford  20 COBU                   1:04.13 
  6 #  265 Lillie Rayner      15 NCAN                   1:05.21 
  7 #  890 Lydia Munro        18 PTOC                   1:08.46 
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  8 #  202 Grace Thomson      15 COBU                   1:12.20  
  
 Women 12-95 High Jump   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1210 Claudia Knight     16 PTOC                     1.65m  
  
 Women 12-95 Long Jump   
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Alternate 
=============================================================================== 
  1 # 1627 Helena Dinnissen   35 COBU                     5.91m   4.6 
  1 # 1352 Hannah Maloney     23 COBU                     5.20m   3.1 
  1 # 1384 Caroline Richards  16 PHOX                     4.81m   5.7 
  1 # 1383 Alexandra Richard  18 PHOX                     4.76m   5.1 
  1 #  262 Kaitlin Feather    15 PTOC                     4.46m   4.1 
  2 # 1660 Sophie Gill        17 PTOC                     4.75m   4.2 
  2 #  202 Grace Thomson      15 COBU                     4.38m   4.5 
  3 # 1696 Morgan Oudemans    17 WMEA                     4.62m   5.2 
  3       Meg Blanchfield     15 COBU                     4.20m   5.2 
  4 # 1329 Jasmine Prince     17 PHOX                     4.60m   5.0  
  
 Women 12-95 Triple Jump   
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Alternate 
=============================================================================== 
  1 # 1627 Helena Dinnissen   35 COBU                    12.10m   0.6 
  2 # 1696 Morgan Oudemans    17 WMEA                     9.59m   2.1 
  3 # 1219 Jorja Parsons      16 SELW                     8.98m   0.9  
  
 Women 20-34 100 Metre Hurdles 840mm Senior 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 3.5 
  1 # 1627 Helena Dinnissen   35 COBU                     14.92  
  
 Women 20-34 Shot Put 4.00kg Senior 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1543 Lexi Maples        20 COBU                    11.53m 
  2       Anna McNab          33 CHAV                     8.13m  
  
 Women 20-34 Discus Throw 1.00kg Senior 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1       Anna McNab          33 CHAV                    30.13m  
  
 Women 20-34 Javelin Throw 600gm Senior 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1543 Lexi Maples        20 COBU                    33.08m 
  2       Anna McNab          33 CHAV                    21.90m              
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 Women 18-19 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 20 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 #  738 Liliana Braun      18 PRHL                   7:29.14  
  
 Women 18-19 Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1       Tatiana Kaumoana    19 ANZC                    50.74m  
  
 Women 16-17 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 3.5 
  1 # 1219 Jorja Parsons      16 SELW                     17.89  
  
 Women 16-17 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 #  123 Monica Koster      17 CANU                   8:55.72  
  
 Women 16-17 Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1580 Tapenisa Havea     16 LIAC                    14.56m 
  2 # 1434 Sophie Mercer      16 SELW                     9.21m  
  
 Women 16-17 Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1580 Tapenisa Havea     16 LIAC                    36.16m 
  2 # 1434 Sophie Mercer      16 SELW                    24.46m 
  3 # 1219 Jorja Parsons      16 SELW                    14.55m  
  
 Women 16-17 Javelin Throw 500gm Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1       Maddie Wilson       17 UNA                     24.91m  
  
 Women 35-95 Shot Put Masters 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1153 Lyn Osmers         59 NBOL                     9.54m  3kg 
  2       Glen Watts          79 CMA                      7.29m  2kg 
  3       Dena Miller         43 NZMA                     6.55m  4kg 
  4 #  149 Julie Roots        78 PRHL                     6.27m  2kg  
  
 Women 35-95 Discus Throw Masters 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1       Dena Miller         43 NZMA                    20.26m  1kg 
  2       Glen Watts          79 CMA                     17.04m  750gm 
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  3 #  149 Julie Roots        78 PRHL                    11.32m  750gm  
  
 Women 35-95 Javelin Throw Masters 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1153 Lyn Osmers         59 NBOL                    23.28m  500gm 
  2       Dena Miller         43 NZMA                    17.13m  600gm 
  3 #  149 Julie Roots        78 PRHL                    11.40m  400gm  
  
 Boys 12-15 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 5.0 
  1 # 1736 Xavier Wehi        15 COBU                     14.10 
  2 # 1610 Joshua Price       15 COBU                     14.16 
 -- #  150 Finn O'Sullivan    15 COBU                        DQ  
  
 Boys 12-15 2000 Metre Steeplechase 762mm Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 #  617 Tram O'Callaghan   15 CHAV                   7:26.43 
  2 # 1534 Liam O'Donnell     14 PRHL                   7:45.78 
  3       Maximilian Cowie    15 UNA                    8:39.82  
  
 Boys 12-15 Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 #  310 Ben Phillips       15 NCAN                    13.64m 
  2       Jack Smith          14 CCCA                    11.35m  
  
 Boys 12-15 Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 #  310 Ben Phillips       15 NCAN                    42.49m 
  
  
 Boys 12-15 Javelin Throw 600gm Under 16 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 #  310 Ben Phillips       15 NCAN                    27.43m  
  
 Men 12-95 60 Metre Sprint   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 4.8 
  1 # 1237 James Sandilands   23 COBU                      7.12 
  2 # 1792 Jack Rodgers       16 SELW                      7.20 
  3 # 1048 Calib Bone         16 PTOC                      7.30 
  4 # 1610 Joshua Price       15 COBU                      7.36 
  5 # 1409 Noah Mauchline     16 PTOC                      7.49 
  6 # 1487 Zinan Bennett      18 PHOX                      7.55 
 -- #  126 John Wells         16 CCCA                        FS 
Race  2     Wind: 2.5 
  1 #  316 William Ferguson   18 PTOC                      7.55 
  2 # 1120 Christopher Irela  18 PTOC                      7.59 
  3 #  614 Harry Cockram      19 CANU                      7.65 
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  4 # 1789 Hayden Vickery     15 COBU                      7.89 
  5 # 1296 Troy McGillicuddy  17 SELW                      7.90 
  6 # 1484 Tristan Bennett    16 PHOX                      7.99 
Race  3     Wind: 5.0 
  1 # 1858 Joseph Nash        14 CCCA                      7.49 
  2 # 1009 John Mottus        15 SELW                      7.74 
  3 # 1396 Seamus Moran-Tann  15 PHOX                      7.80 
  4 # 1212 Caleb Robinson     14 CANU                      8.12 
Race  4     Wind: 5.3 
  1       Jack Shields        17 CANU                      7.38 
  2 # 1691 Jed Syme           16 SCAN                      7.60 
  3 #  150 Finn O'Sullivan    15 COBU                      8.14 
  4 # 1878 Oscar Wells-Swann  14 CCCA                      8.35 
  5 #  899 Jasper Moss        15 CCCA                      8.98  
  
 Men 12-95 100 Metre Sprint   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 5.3 
  1 # 1101 John Gerber        18 PTOC                     11.09 
  2 # 1632 Luke Mercieca      21 CANU                     11.19 
  3 # 1237 James Sandilands   23 COBU                     11.19 
  4 # 1792 Jack Rodgers       16 SELW                     11.23 
  5 # 1786 Nick Ash           33 COBU                     11.34 
  6 #  126 John Wells         16 CCCA                     11.48 
  7 # 1048 Calib Bone         16 PTOC                     11.58 
  8 #  614 Harry Cockram      19 CANU                     11.66 
Race  2     Wind: 3.8 
  1 #  674 Samuel De Roo      15 COBU                     11.61 
  2 # 1884 Alizjah Campbell   15 UNA                      11.67 
  3 # 1487 Zinan Bennett      18 PHOX                     11.68 
  4 # 1858 Joseph Nash        14 CCCA                     11.73 
  5       Tom Sellars         17 CANC                     11.85 
  6 #  316 William Ferguson   18 PTOC                     11.87 
  7 # 1120 Christopher Irela  18 PTOC                     11.97 
Race  3     Wind: 4.0 
  1 # 1610 Joshua Price       15 COBU                     11.61 
  2 # 1736 Xavier Wehi        15 COBU                     11.64 
  3 # 1198 Ruard Smith        25 CANU                     11.74 
  4 # 1691 Jed Syme           16 SCAN                     11.86 
  5 # 1409 Noah Mauchline     16 PTOC                     12.03 
  6 # 1789 Hayden Vickery     15 COBU                     12.12 
  7 # 1009 John Mottus        15 SELW                     12.32 
Race  4     Wind: 5.1 
  1 # 1195 Eli Leifi          16 COBU                     11.66 
  2 # 1823 Angus Thorne       15 CCCA                     12.31 
  3 # 1834 George Smith       14 CCCA                     12.41 
  4 # 1812 Andreas Gormack    15 CCCA                     12.59 
  5 # 1818 Ryan Primus        15 CCCA                     12.94 
  6 # 1877 Sean Wu            15 CCCA                     13.52 
Race  5     Wind: 3.5 
  1       Jack Shields        17 CANU                     11.62 
  2 # 1396 Seamus Moran-Tann  15 PHOX                     12.38 
  3 # 1212 Caleb Robinson     14 CANU                     12.46 
  4       AJ Madondo          13 CCCA                     12.70 
  5 # 1876 Peter Wang         14 CCCA                     13.22 
  6 # 1878 Oscar Wells-Swann  14 CCCA                     13.41 
  7 #  899 Jasper Moss        15 CCCA                     14.46  
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 Men 12-95 400 Metre Sprint   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 # 1632 Luke Mercieca      21 CANU                     49.83 
  2 # 1487 Zinan Bennett      18 PHOX                     51.25 
  3 #  126 John Wells         16 CCCA                     51.71 
  4 # 1444 Quinn Andis        16 COBU                     53.48 
  5 #   49 Louie Howell       16 PRHL                     54.46 
  6 #  316 William Ferguson   18 PTOC                     54.80 
 -- # 1101 John Gerber        18 PTOC                        FS 
Race  2 
  1 # 1009 John Mottus        15 SELW                     54.94 
  2 # 1198 Ruard Smith        25 CANU                     55.25 
  3       Tom Sellars         17 CANC                     56.25 
  4       Apisalome Sikaidok  16 UNA                      56.77 
  5 # 1012 Tyler Day          17 PTOC                     57.00 
Race  3 
  1       Jack Shields        17 CANU                     52.72 
  2 # 1544 Ben Nihoniho       18 PTOC                     55.95 
  3 # 1356 Joshua Bull        17 PTOC                     58.30 
  4 # 1275 Samuel Doherty     16 CANU                     59.11 
  5 # 1046 Matthew Clarke     16 PRHL                   1:00.65 
Race  4 
  1 # 1161 Cameron Mantell    16 NBOL                     55.92 
  2 # 1823 Angus Thorne       15 CCCA                     59.94 
  3       Jamin Dyer          41 CHAV                   1:03.30 
Race  5 
  1 # 1120 Christopher Irela  18 PTOC                     56.54 
  2 # 1555 Liam Hill          15 COBU                     57.56 
  3 #  150 Finn O'Sullivan    15 COBU                     58.35 
  4 # 1387 Nathan Neale       17 NCAN                   1:01.79 
Race  6 
  1 # 1858 Joseph Nash        14 CCCA                     55.61 
  2 # 1396 Seamus Moran-Tann  15 PHOX                   1:02.25 
  3 # 1834 George Smith       14 CCCA                   1:02.42 
  4 # 1876 Peter Wang         14 CCCA                   1:03.13 
  5 # 1877 Sean Wu            15 CCCA                   1:10.14 
 
  
 Men 12-95 High Jump   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1311 Alfie Baker        17 CCCA                     1.86m 
  1 # 1880 Dominic Croucher   14 CCCA                     1.60m 
  2 #  961 Josh Thiele        16 CANU                     1.80m 
  2       Jack Bethell        15 CCCA                     1.60m 
  3 # 1484 Tristan Bennett    16 PHOX                     1.75m 
  3 #  674 Samuel De Roo      15 COBU                     1.55m 
  4 # 1356 Joshua Bull        17 PTOC                     1.65m 
  4 # 1195 Eli Leifi          16 COBU                     1.65m 
  6       Tom Sellars         17 CANC                     1.60m  
  
 Men 12-95 Long Jump   
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Alternate 
=============================================================================== 
  1 # 1765 Jordy Annand       18 CCCA                     6.82m   6.3 
  2 # 1675 Thomas Fletcher    17 WMEA                     6.43m   4.5 
  3 # 1299 Ryan Oorschot      17 CCCA                     5.87m   5.3 
  4 #  674 Samuel De Roo      15 COBU                     5.66m   3.5 
  5 # 1296 Troy McGillicuddy  17 SELW                     5.29m   5.7 
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  6 # 1818 Ryan Primus        15 CCCA                     5.22m   6.0 
  7 # 1409 Noah Mauchline     16 PTOC                     5.07m   5.1 
  8 # 1396 Seamus Moran-Tann  15 PHOX                     5.02m   4.2 
  9 # 1812 Andreas Gormack    15 CCCA                     4.89m   4.7 
 10       Jack Bethell        15 CCCA                     4.63m   3.1 
 11       Harry Campbell      14 CCCA                     3.43m   4.0 
 -- # 1880 Dominic Croucher   14 CCCA                      FOUL  
  
 Men 12-95 Triple Jump   
=============================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind Alternate 
=============================================================================== 
  1 # 1602 Ethan Gow          15 SELW                    12.28m   3.2 
  2 # 1675 Thomas Fletcher    17 WMEA                    12.04m   3.3 
  3 # 1409 Noah Mauchline     16 PTOC                    10.55m   1.7  
  
 Men 18-19 2000 Metre Steeplechase 840mm Under 20 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 # 1229 George Guerin      18 SCAN                   6:14.14 
  2 #  503 Ayrton Shadbolt    18 PRHL                   6:20.62  
  
 Men 16-17 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1     Wind: 3.5 
  1 # 1444 Quinn Andis        16 COBU                     15.97  
  
 Men 16-17 2000 Metre Steeplechase 840mm Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 #  406 Thomas Anderson    17 CANU                   6:55.93  
  
 Men 16-17 Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1356 Joshua Bull        17 PTOC                    11.93m 
  2 #  961 Josh Thiele        16 CANU                    10.09m  
  
 Men 16-17 Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1444 Quinn Andis        16 COBU                    38.37m 
  2 # 1833 Sam Kirby          16 COBU                    34.11m  
  
 Men 16-17 Javelin Throw 700gm Under 18 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1 # 1311 Alfie Baker        17 CCCA                    43.32m 
  2 # 1833 Sam Kirby          16 COBU                    35.49m 
  3 # 1444 Quinn Andis        16 COBU                    30.30m  
  
 Men 35-95 Shot Put Masters 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
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  1 # 1538 Nick Bolton        47 COBU                     8.67m  7.26kg 
  2       Richard Davison     70 NZMA                     8.56m  4.00kg 
  3       Julian Bethell F36  46 PTOC                     7.05m  4.00kg Para  
  
 Men 35-95 Discus Throw Masters 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1       Richard Davison     70 NZMA                    30.02m  1.00kg 
  2       Julian Bethell F36  46 PTOC                    20.80m  1.00kg Para  
  
 Men 35-95 Javelin Throw Masters 
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
  1       Richard Davison     70 NZMA                    27.18m  
  
   12-95 1500 Metre Run   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 #  563 George McNaughton M17 SELW                   4:58.80 
  2 #  608 Rosie-Jane Trotte W16 CANU                   4:58.81 
  3 #    7 Lili Ovendale     W17 PRHL                   4:59.02 
  4 # 1552 Malcolm Cornelius M53 CANU                   4:59.39 
  5 #  415 Brian Law         M50 NCAN                   5:00.32 
  6 # 1066 Leila Dunlop      W16 PRHL                   5:04.56 
  7 #  551 Maddie Sharpe     W14 PRHL                   5:05.89 
  8 # 1435 Sequoya Prentice  W16 PTOC                   5:06.94 
  9 # 1089 Zoe McMeeken      W15 SELW                   5:11.22 
 10 #  133 Peter Richards    M61 CHAV                   5:14.41 
 11 #  733 Neve Moulai       W16 PTOC                   5:19.15 
 12 #  199 Georgia-Rose Daws W16 PTOC                   5:20.41 
 13       Patrick Enright    M32 PTOC                   5:27.08 
 14 #  732 Isabella Gibson   W16 CANU                   5:29.87 
 15 #  410 Anna Malin        W18 PHOX                   5:38.45 
 16 #  558 Rodger Ward       M66 CHAV                   6:07.72 
 17 #  394 Keira McNaughton  W15 PTOC                   6:15.57 
Race  2 
  1 # 1229 George Guerin     M18 SCAN                   4:08.36 
  2 # 1126 Ethan Smolej      M16 PTOC                   4:10.74 
  3 #  885 Daniel Roswell    M18 CHAV                   4:16.82 
  4 #  751 Noah Fenwick      M17 CHAV                   4:21.18 
  5 #  464 Cameron Clark     M17 CHAV                   4:23.30 
  6 #   74 Daniel Redmond    M28 CANU                   4:23.65 
  7 #    1 Luca Borcoskie    M15 CHAV                   4:27.91 
  8 #   49 Louie Howell      M16 PRHL                   4:28.08 
  9 #  670 Theo Walker       M15 CHAV                   4:30.52 
 10 #  948 Jake Jackways     M16 PTOC                   4:34.35 
 11 # 1275 Samuel Doherty    M16 CANU                   4:35.94 
 12 # 1046 Matthew Clarke    M16 PRHL                   4:36.73  
  
   12-95 4x100 Metre Relay   
========================================================================== 
    Team                                                 Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 Papanui Toc H Athletic Club In  'A'                   25.20 
  2 Phoenix Athletic Club Inc  'A'                        26.69 
  3 Phoenix Athletic Club Inc  'B'                        27.74  
 
 
 
 
  



Athletic Canterbury Senior Interclub    ‐    Nga Puna Wai, Christchurch 
 

Results by Heats ‐ 09/11/2019 
 

Nga Puna Wai ‐ Site License (Hy‐Tek's MEET MANAGER) 

   12-95 Pole Vault   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Group  1 
  1 # 1807 Charlie Cameron   M16 CCCA                     3.75m 
  1 # 1383 Alexandra Richard W18 PHOX                     3.15m 
  1 # 1416 Eliza Meekings    W17 PTOC                     2.95m 
  1 # 1832 Lawson Davey      M15 CCCA                     2.65m 
  1       Olivia Watt        W14 NBOL                     2.15m 
  2 # 1356 Joshua Bull       M17 PTOC                     3.65m 
  2 # 1671 Bella Pickering   W17 PTOC                     2.55m 
  2 # 1819 William Pryor     M15 CCCA                     2.45m 
  3 #  961 Josh Thiele       M16 CANU                     3.25m 
  3 # 1103 Torin Ward        M14 PTOC                     2.45m 
  4 # 1424 Vincent Chen      M17 PTOC                     3.25m 
  4 # 1214 Mitchell Corkery  M14 PTOC                     2.35m 
  5 # 1549 Nicholas Ryan     M16 PTOC                     2.95m 
  6 # 1444 Quinn Andis       M16 COBU                     2.45m 
 -- # 1702 Sam Rutherford    M17 CCCA                        NH 
 -- # 1824 Nate Wain         M18 CCCA                        NH 
 -- # 1014 Edward Hsing      M18 CCCA                        NH 
  
  
   12-95 1500 Metre Race Walk   
========================================================================== 
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Alternate 
========================================================================== 
Race  1 
  1 # 1330 Rozie Robinson    W29 NBOL                   7:27.54 
  2 #  236 Courtney Hillyer  W15 NBOL                   7:54.55 
  3 #  960 Thomas Logopati   M15 NBOL                   8:12.25 


